APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT G702

PAGE ONE OF PAGES

TO OWNER: PROJECT: MOLD TASK FORCE APPLICATION NO: Distribution to:
City of Stamford TWO [ Jowner
888 Washington Blvd., 10th floor Stamford, CT 06902 [ JarcHiTECT
Stamford, CT 06902 PERIOD TO 4/30/2019 DOOZ,_.F»O._.ON
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: D
Viking Construction Inc. N/A _U
1387 Seavicw Avenue PROJECT NOS:
Bridgeport, CT 06607
CONTRACT FOR: CONTRACT DATE: TAX EXEMPT

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for paymen, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continvation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 5 500,000.00
2. Net change by Change Orders S 0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DAT (Linc | +2) 5 500,000.00
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE s 269,157.67
(Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 0 % of Completed Work 5 0.60
{Column D + E on G703)
b. 0 % of Stored Material b 0.00
{Column F on G703}
Total Retainage {(Lines 5a + 5bor
Total in Column 1 of G703) S 0.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE S 269,157.67
{Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
{Line 6 from prier Certificate) 8 132,906.39
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 5 136,251.28
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
{Line 3 less Line 6) 3 230,842.33
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner
Total approved this Month
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge, information and
belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the
Coniract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous
Certificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment
shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: VIKING CONSTRUCTION, INC

Date: April 30,2019

n Michaels, Project Manager
CcT
Fairfield E

WHJJHM day of

02/28/200D

State of®
County of:
Subscribed and sworn to before me this
Notary Public: Gail Stenger
My Commission expires:

_ 2019

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising the
application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that 1o the best of the Architect's knowledge,
information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance
with the Contract Documents, and the Coniractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED 136,251.28

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amonnt certified.)
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor named
herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or
Contractor under this Contract.

ELECTRONIC FORMAT - AIA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT 1992 EDITION - AIA - ©1992
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CONTINUATION SHEET Al4d DOCUMENT G703 PAGE OF PAGES
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: TWO
Contractor’s signed centification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 43072019
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doltar, PERIOD TO: 4/30/2019
Use Column [ on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
MOLD TASK FORCE
A B C ) [ E ¥ G H [
TTEM DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL ) BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD | PRESENTLY | COMPLETED | (G-©) TO FINISH {IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G) RATE)
{D+E) (NOTIM TO DATE
D OREJ (D+E+F)
CONSTRUCTION COSTS
$500,000.00 0L00% $500,000.00 $0.00
1
2 |Davenpont Elementary School $30,030.45 510,489.79 $50,520.24 {$50,520.24) $0.00
3 |Nonheast Elementary School $34,190.39 546,139.75 $80,330.14 1$80,330.14) $0.00
4
5 |Roxbury Elementary School $34,394.72 §$43,040.08 $77,434.80 ($77,434.80) $0.00
6 |Stamiord High Schooi $30,660.03 $19,194.99 $49,855.02 ($49,855.02) $0.00
7
8 |All Schools $2,809.76 §5,566.92 $8,376.68 (58,376.68) £0.00
9 |LEEP/CLC $821.04 $1.819.75 $2,640.79 ($2,640.79) $0.00
10
14 Sublotal $500,000.00 $132,906.39 $136,251.28 $0.00 $269,157.67 53.83% 5230.842.33 50.00
15 |Change Orders
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
16 Subtotal Change Orders 50.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
17 GRAND TOTALS $500,800.00 §$132,906.39 $136,251.28 S0.00 | 5269,E57.67 53.83% £23¢,842.33 $0.00

AlA DOCUMENT G703 CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 1992 EDITION AA® © 1992
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W  WASHINGTOR, D.C. 20006-5232

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity

G703-1992
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Printed on Fri May 10, 2019 at 03:17 pm EDT

iking Viking Construction, inc
onstruction, Inc. Job #: 19-911 Davenport Ridge

1300 Newfield Ave
Stamford, Connecticut 06905

Davenport Emmm

Timesheet Report

Timecard Entry

Date Employee Hours
04/10/2019 Angel Rivera 15
04/01/2019 Angel Rivera 4
04/02/2019 . Angel Rivera 8
04/05/2019 Angel Rivera o1
0470872019 Angel Rivera i
04/09/2019 Angel Rivera [3
04/12/2019 Angel Rivera 1
04/15/2019 Angel Rivera 2
04/16/2019 Angel Rivera 1
04/29/2019 Angel Rivera 1 3
04/10/2019 Anthony Gaglio Jr 3
04/18/201%2 Anthony Gaglio Jr 3
0412212019 Anthony Gagtio Jr 3
04/17/2019 Chris Moreno 3
04/03/2019 Deb Koscinski 2
04/117201%2 Deb Koscinski 2
0412412019 Deb Koscinski 2
04/01/2019 Jo Ann Michaels 25
04/02/2019 Jo Ann Michaels i5
0470312019 Jo Ann Michaels 15
04/04/2019 lo Ann Michaels 25
04052019 Jo Ann Michaels 2

Page 1of 3



iking
onstruction, Inc.

04/0872019

0470972019

047102019

G4/11/2012

04/15/2019

04/16/2019

04/1772019

0471B/2019

04/19/2019

04/22/2019

04/23/2019

04/24/2019

04/25/2019

04/26/2019

04/29/201%

04/30/2019

04102/2019

04/02/2019

04/01/2019

04/05/2019

0471272019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

040472019

04/1972019

Employee

Jo Ann Michaels
jo Ann Michaels
Jo Ann Michaels
Jo Ann Michaels
Jo Ann Michaels
Jo Ann Michaels
Jo Ann Michaels
jo Ann Michaels
Jo Ann Michaels
Jo Ann Michaels
jo Ann Michaels
Jo Ann Michaels
Jo Ann Michaels
lo Ann Michaels
Jo Ann Michaels
}o Ann Michaels
Joshua Peccerilli
Joshua Peccerllli
Marc Huenerberg
Marc Huenerberg
Marc Huenerberg
Mark Hathaway
Mark Hathaway
Megan Rowley

Megan Rowley

Page 2 of 3

1.5

1.5

1.5

2.5

15

1.5

15

LS5

15

25

15

25

Printed on Fri May 10, 2019 at 03:17 pm EDT

Viking Construction, Inc

Job #:19-911 Davenport Ridge
1300 Newfield Ave

Stamford, Connecticut 06905



iking
onstruction, Inc.

Date

0442412019

04/02/2019

04/09/2019

04/09/201%

041182019

0412312019

04/30/2019

Grand Totals:

Employee
Megan Rowley
Myles Fayle
Myles Fayle
Rose Adams
Rose Adams
Rose Adams

Rose Adams

Page 3 of 3

Sum: 131.5

Printed on Fri May 10, 2019 at 03:17 pm EDT

Viking Construction, Inc

Job #: 19-911 Davenport Ridge
1300 Newfield Ave

Stamford, Connecticut 06905



iking

onstruction, Inc.

Stamford High School

Timesheet Report
Timecard Entry

Date

G4/03/2019
04/04/2019
04/05/2019
04/12/2019
04/10/2019%
041022019
04/22/2019
04/03/2019
04/11/2019
0472472019
04/01/2019
0a/05/2019
04/08/2019
04/10/2019
04/12/2019
04/15/2019
04/19/2019
04/26/2019
04/01/2019
04/02/2019
04/03/2019

G4/04/2019

Employesa

Angel Rivera
Angel Rivera
Angel Rivera
Angel Rlvera
Anthony Gaglio Jr
Anthony Gaglio Jr
Anthony Gaglio Jr
Deb Koscinski
Deb Koscinski
Deb Koscinski

Jo Ann Michaels
Jo Ann Michaels
}o Ann Michaels
o Ann Michaels
Jo Ann Michaels
Jo Ann Michaels
|2 Ann Michaels
lo Ann Michaels
Marc Huenerberg
Marc Huenerberg
Marc Huenerberg

Marc Huenerberg

Page 1 of 2

L5

) B

as

Printed on Fri May 10, 2019 at 09:45 am EDT

Viking Construction, Inc

Job #: 19-917 Stamford High School
S5 Strawberry Hill Ave

Stamford, Connecticut 06902



iking

onstruction, Inc.

Date

04/05/2019

04/08/201%

04/09/2019

04/11/2019

0441272019

04/16/201%

04/17/2019

04/1872019

04/29/2019

04/30/2019

04/19/2019

04/04/2019

04/19/2019

04/23/2019

04/09/2019

04/18/2019

04/23/2019

04/30/2019

Grand Totals:

Employee

Marc Huenerberg
Mar¢ Huenerberg
Marc Huenerberg
Marc Huenerberg
Marc Huenerberg
Marc Huenerberg
Marc Huenerberg
Marc Huenerberg
Marc Huenerberg
Marc Huenerberg
Marc Huenerberg
Megan Rowley
Megan Rowley
Megan Rowley
Rose Adams
Rose Adams
Rose Adams

Rose Adams

Page 2 of 2

Hours

5

8

B

10

3

]

8

B

8

8

8

2

2

2 .
2

2

2

2

Som: 1B5.5

Printed on Fri May 10, 2019 at 09:45 am EDT

Viking Construction, Inc

Job #: 19-917 Stamford High School
55 Strawberry Hill Ave

Stamford, Connecticut 06902



Printed on Thu May 9, 2019 at 04:29 pm EDT

mrnwﬁm Viking Construction, Inc
Job #: 19-909 Rexbury Schoot

onstriction, Inc. .
751 W Hill Rd
Stamford, Connecticut 06902

Roxbury School

Timesheet Report

Timecard Entry

bate Employee Hours
04/06/2019 Angel Rivera B
04/1042019 Angel Rivera 2
04/11/2019 Angel Rivera 1
04/02/2019 Angel Rivera 3
04/01/2019 Angel Rivera 4.5
04/03/2019 Angel Rivera 4
04042019 Angel Rivera 5
04/05/2019 Angel Rivera 1.5
04/08/2619 Angel Rivera 1
04/09/2019 Angel Rivera 2
04/12/2019 Angel Rivera 1
04/15/2019 Angel Rivera 2
04/16/2019 Angel Rivera 2
047172019 Angel Rivera 45
047222019 Angel Rivera 4
0472312019 Angel Rivera 2
0442542019 Angel Rivera 2
04/10/2019 Anthony Gaglio Jr 3
04/16/2019 Anthony Gaglio Jr 3
04/24/2019 Anthony Gaglio Jr 4
04/15/2019 Chris Moreno 2
04712/2019 Chris Moreno 2

Page 1 of 3



Printed on Thu May 9, 2019 at 04:29 pm EDT

ikin = Viking Construction, In¢
Job #: 19-909 Roxbury School

onstruction, Inc. :
751 W Hill Rd
Stamford, Connecticut 06902

Date Employes Hours
04/03/2019 Deb Koscinski 2
04/1172019 Deb Koscinski ?
0472472019 Deb Koscinski 2
04/01/2019 Jo Ann Michaels 1.5
04/02/2012 J& Ann Michaels L5
0470372019 o Ann Michaels 1.5 i
04/04/2019% Jo Ann Michaels 2.5
04/05/2019 Jo Ann Michaels H
04/0872019 o Ann Michaels 15
04/09/2019 Jo Ann Michaels 1.5
04/10/2019 Jo Ann Michaels 1.5
0471172019 Jo Ann Michaels 25
04/15/2019 Jo Ann Michasls L5
04/16/2019 Jo Ann Michaels 2
04/17/2019 Jo Ann Michaels 5
04/18/2019 Jo Ann Michaels 25
04/19/2019 Jo Ann Michaels 15
0472212019 1o Ann Michaels 2
04/2372019 Jo Ann Michaels 2
0472472019 Jo Ann Michaels 15
0442542019 Jo Ann Michaels 25
04/26/2019 Jo Ann Michaels 2
04/29/201% Jo Ann Michaels 15
04/30/2019 Jo Ann Michaels 25
04/05/2019 Marc Huenerberg 1

Page 2 of 3



Yoev6 2101

82'95 xXe| s2eg
ot'g xe ) Auadoiy
oo'ale ‘lejoigng

99 39|AI8s 05 § € 0] Joalgns aq (M saindsip pIed Jpaso pue SYIBYD paLINal Iy 93] 38 01§ ® 0] pagns aq os(e ||eYs Jjep $oj0Au) ) Jo shep
08 Iaye panaoal jou sjuaihed “yiuow 1ad %5’ Jo a)el By} 1 JSelely) Jeaq (jeys S1Ep 92]0AU| AU} o sAep OE UIYIM JossaT Aq paAeaal Jou Juswiked Auy

‘SLNIWAVY JSNALY
0€806-1L5
yoeg dnyoid
00'sLL 00'sLL 6L/v0/%0 00’ 8.85+20 nd-eo
VUd [el0l  3diid Wun ajeq 9|es Ayuenp JaqunN Od  "Op 3oeiUOD uopduasaq / way
| PIOg swid)
1D uosiadsojes 11209y uo sjqeied suug)|

058480 'ON JepiQ InO ge68e Al Jowoisny

10690 10 'CHO4WYLS @EM} i @ fﬂ 20990 19 ' 18OdIDaINg
avod NMOL Q131400S 26 i el il ANNIAY MIIAVIS 28S1L
[P~ Q) ONINOLLONNISNOD ONINIA d:cu ONI NOILONYLSNOD SNDIIA 0L
' s

na

5 t woBuisnalaioammm

Z :8bey 1p65-18% (805) VI - satnbug Juyng

. 1995-56¢ (£07) 1D - 1Yo

61/S1/70 ‘S1BQ 8310AU| 1€9¢-2£9 (£0T) 31D - ssumbuy Suypg
BOY6Z0Z1M taquinN aojoau)

|

£T60-L4¥90 1D ‘aBumig
FOIOANI TYLNIY €26 ¥od 'O

101 Ny




0E° 00818
26°6EC$
AHUVWANS OS20-HiH-#ie VA LX Otid
INMILYLS HITHIH VUL Otd

KOYd 207d (ML

XYL SIS
wioiens

86" 658
3WO0GHO -AHIN3 O3AIN TYIOHITWWOD G

<V>"3ATWHOIOH CETODBbSCE.E

e YNVALY ¥IHSVO
Wd 1560 61/1T/b0 69689 10000 ghg9

YOW 34015 ' TONVHE NIHAILS 00¥9-G06(£02)
20690 13 'QHOMYLS 1S NIVW A G261




8v'126°LTS

00°00€'vS 6T0Z/0E/Y TEBLETLA 3uj palyoo W
00'SL6'VTS 610Z/6/V LYS9P uonensu| AN
9T'6/$ 6T0Z/e/v 610V jodaqg awoH
TE'STTS 610T/€/v 6v0£€9 Auojop
00°2S£'8s 6102/v/v 4£69 uo11INJISuUo) JAY
Juy 2]eq AU J0pUap

6T0C Jdy

Jooyds Aingxoy 606-6T



CIotealN? 75(7/

Tz N Al

: Lo}

moa'lda@ggsuoaomu freu-gq
TTL6-168-098 X8] o [7L6-158-098 suoyd

92090 .10 ‘sSundS pIogels « 1928 WEN 4

SDICAU] O
@VKQJE/A’ THALYNDIS GIZIHOHLNY
H
(! TVLOL ANVHD
| AHNIYNDIS
! Xvi WAOHJJY HIWOLSNL
; WLOLENS -
"\
! SNOANYTIZOSIN TVLOL 8 Q31514W00 31
i STYIHALYIN V1O, GEwzau0 vy
! HOE8VY1 IviOoL lx Ad G3HIAHO YoM,
N
A_p ~
SRERTTIEL LR AR
R 247
=T 2/ %
Cre = 657
- ‘&(s_?g{) EPVET7F
| | S €L 7 ap
‘ & -7
] &IPZYTe-¢
T oq 2887 Z-287 |
HANY AL AL T T EEPET | g %awz 5 VA AV
—ZAFTV, T & TV | AAZZE 7 2 ) [ €57
e .
ST S . ey e =Bl |75
\ETT HOMTEOINOILEIY q OUY 71831y o
P —p l&z’, " T, v Y
( LIV LR BVLHLAGG ) eVI) T %ﬁmmmv
2, ‘ ?@ [ Jm{
31va ONILYVLS 777"353’d%? L L7 7Y g
Yy e = NI AFAOTS
--'-’- - NOLLYDO €0Or F . £ ﬁs’;auaav
“2ed VIV 27 77, SYPy 27V 1A T
# Y3AQHO HINOLSND "ON INOHd =L 4 i oL
\_ A8 NDIVLHIQHO 'abuaauo 21vq/ @[’

“OTT UonINLSUSD Dlp\qy/

-~



L

am;:;uudesweggﬂaqmnmaa;mu|¢u.uo'eolonu|M9;Aﬂuoa'a.|empjeqﬂuo;on'mm

. faceg
:eameubis padA)

:paamde) esneubig

» x » AMIAITIA 40 J00¥d « « »

L4184 Lol
o0es AHOITuS
98'Z\8 XvL S3TvS )
9v'20Z$ TWLOL B8NS
00'lst  Nd 05'SL  Md z 0 z 629204 HOS MOVe-Z MALTi VeIH 1YM30  0cesAMma
ar'is va €152’ va 2z 0 2z 119201 OVE 1SNa I0I34 L'IVM3A  Z0b6AMd
XL IX313N Od  30MNd 1158 WN  ALDGIHS AL O/ ALDQYO  90TVLVD NOLLdINOS3d .  Wall,
BLE0MHO @R duS JOOHIS AHNEXOY 7ON gor 6L0Z/E0IYD i91BQ 8210AY|
' 16 suuay 801 day sig AB808 A8 MO
,5 o - !, f IO0HOS AHNEXOY #0d 15D SYZ :Ag ueye) MDNUL BNO @A
£0890 LD 1804390148 20990 1O LHOJIOqNE
301440 ANNIAY MIINVIS 2861
3AY M3IAVIS 861 “ONI NOILONYLSNOD DNINIA
004 oy, diys ZL6Z 101, PloS

uadQ) smeig wewded
0l Youeig
6L0Z/E0/P0 [pBsapQ
489412 # s8pIQ
GPOEEY i BdjoAy|

BLZ1-2800L AN “HOA MEN

84¢lZ xog Od
aJempieH Auojon)

|_xxx IDIOANI « x » |

STVINGY o HIVEIITOOL » SIONAOE] ALZIVS » SEITARS « INIWJINDI % ST00L

elempleH Auojon

Bl NS



Amtanotu caad gy | SE0M
w W n:';‘ag [ 'gm f!n .;;pw
m;n g?'uﬁ:}a Pe18| o0y’ 6q 158 TR ; ]
S,
FRATIR/E00" LO0EPOIOY" ek
jooRdsh LD BU|CQ

STV
HIA o?mmi m'lﬂﬁmm uznnp T 0N

LI TILVN 3AM aI4

cusunaeiaseazhiasTiiaiakacveatadiuyuiy
% "
skémd NU'I&

R

[N 1]
vy § TR
. WIBIRE

b L0182
T XN Wy
"> TN 18 NI W

8 Wil
6Lt .'M.ié. I LRE B2

HIYY
XS 05 681 T WGL
330V -Troal Vowag W3 B1BY BIA0ITD
%=~ 10 20710

EIWL?
141G &)
it

31
sl 88

M 3018 Foveg Ty
' et ~5061
I?U'ﬁ;'g 1157 0630 13 ‘04035 s %{

".Bu!OP o )
uBU!AES alo“ 'S-
bl do g motty OB

H?’Qf\ta qg-)“v

@ \
1“ T

BT pE——

e ———— —

FIF=



00°S.6'vL

1enp ejoy,

‘qof Jdwexa ue y papnjoul |ON S! Xe) sajeg
‘qof e|qexe) e y papniou) S| xe | sajesg

6107/6/S :93ep ang

6107 11 44V

PN ERE!

00°SL6 Y1 “adid
J)B[NSUT 0} STRLIRW pUR I0qR] SPIACI]
junowy uonduosaq
|oBuy HequnNN'O’'d 0SLO-ESE(E07)  # Xed Jowsosny
So¥oH ‘PIgor InQ
6L0¢c/6/v :ajep 2210AU]
LPSOF  iequinu adioAu| R .
7 M!i-fi‘ 10990 19 ‘Wodabpug
ol Snuany MalAeas /8CL
) I ( {@buy "U| uonansuoy Buipn
]90 [’7 7 jooyos wag Angxoy-Bunjia 309load
E£2T9-VET-E0C
SI10ANI €280 1O "UBABH YHON
ajiduin] piojue
GrﬂfL ! 1 PlojleH 061

st

U] Uoneinsu| Wi

;01 g



00°00€'v$ 3Naviol

00°GZL'E ¢ SUIVATIY JUNLNS ¥Od TISVIIVAY SONYIvE
00°SZL 't $ DIOANI SIHL LNNOWY

00°00€'Z $ ONYIVE 31aVIIVAY

00°005'Z $ 37718 A1SNOIAIYd S831

00008'v1 $ LNONY HIVdIH XY31 Q3IA0NddY

‘SHlVdaY 20 GNNOY TVILINI
THL NI G3SN ATIVILYYE ATNO SYM LVHL 1IVAILSE 1390049 Hivd3d Av31

TVILINI SHL LSNIVOY 377119 ONIZ8 S1 MHOM ¥iVdad SIHL 'a3ssSnosIa sv

"S310H G3HOLVd ANV 400d WAd3 IHL OL NMOJ Sd31S

J00d TIAVHO 1337 LNOYd FHL FHIHM HvE NOLLYNIWYIL GITIVLSNI

‘HNE A3N13AVEO LNOYH IHL NO ONIHSYTH NIvHa G34Ivday g3divday
TIAVYHO Q3dVHOS -62/F HOEVT TIONV A 92/F NI Q3TivINT SXv31 M3N OML

‘WO0Y F9VHOLS FHL H3IA0 GUNI ¥V RO DNIHSY 14 NIdO

Q3YIvd3ay ‘605 WOOY ¥3A0 Adid ¥V NO 1008 V A31TVLSNI ONY.AIHSINSNS
‘¥OP/C0F W3A0 LHONANS 40 SHINYOO ANV Sdv1 A3™IVdIN - ST/ Hoav]
“TIONV A8 €2/ NO NI G3TIVINS 605 WOOY 1V ANV ¥OAIHH0D

3HL NI ¥0¥ ONY 20 SWOOH N33ML3S ‘¥ WOOH IOVHOLS 1V SMvAN

SHIVd3Y v J00Y - TOOHIS AUNGX0d 3y

-£0990 12 'L¥0439alyg

‘ON J8pdQ JNOA i e
26076120 ON 9|0AUJ INQ @ ;ﬂ DE.&) [LB é 3NNIAY M3IAVIS L8E}
P —— ONI'NOILONYLSNOD ONIA 0L

86pC-6SE-E0C Xvd  WOD'QIARY4LIOOW SLISHIM  €L18-E2E-E02 INOHJ
8120790690 LD ‘QHO4WYLS ‘812Z X089 ‘Od 'SAINA HOMVY3S3Y 68

SUOLOVILNOD TVLIW L3THS ANV ONIJOO0Y
S L0 | "ONI ‘Q3R4LL0D ‘N

7oyl



vSTeS

$S'TC 6102/0¢/¢€ €TTL0E  suoipnpoisday Ajunod
Wy a1eQg #AU| JOpuap
6T0Z |dy

|[ooYyds Y34 piojwiels £16-61



|ssausng inoj 10f noj juoyj

¥512Z9 vi0L
6215 XYL STIVS
%OSE'Y 3LVH XL
S2°0Z8 WLOLENS 01, Jan[=g
duiddys
Asanjlag
ST0T S S¥0 S 14 £ ¥ X 81 € S aulpe|g
INNOWY YD LNA  Nun/ 23 bseoL un 14 °bg welm 0 wERH ylezsadod fnl.i?d NOLLJNIS3a
Q€ 13N MO NI
' wmoo oadaifiunos
Jau-auruojdofozderfiunos
[004DS Y3TH plojutess | mueRaDy 8SLE-8YE-C0T 9uOYd
Z0690 1D ‘proJmeg
18 UIPII 6€
Uuyor (v -ouj ‘suopounpoxdeyy Lywnon
£0990 1) ‘Wodasplg
INUBAY MBIABSS /BET
- uonINIsSuo) Supji FOIME
i 0O
ETZLOE [#avromu z!?ﬁ Q Sl
Sl FH | :_.::l‘é..-
6102/0z7E =0 ¢y f~10
P AJ10ANI

e

(bbbl



8 v9V'TS

8V vov'1S 6T0Z/0E/Y 1692780 U} pRUNOH "IN
iy aeq #AU| Jopuap

10042S 71D ¥16-6T



8t'vor'is 3NA TVIOoL

00°'S01 $ 'LNIWIND3A ANY STOOL "'ONDITNYD “TVINI LY

8Y'65€'1LS = 6Z'CLL $ 30 ALV Hoav
Q3LLINENS FHL ® SENOH 24 = HOVA SYNOH § NIW Z HO8V vioL

VYUY 1SHI3 IHL MINYD OL
NOONYZLIY IHL NI GINYNLIY NIHL ‘LS IHL 1437 'AHA SYM VIV 30V48NS

3HL 3SNYI38 YIHVY MY31 ANOD3S IHL G3NINVYD IM "SNOILLYIOT HLOS MINYD
Ol Q3XSV 3Y3M IM ANV VY ONOD3IS IHL LS3L OL 33N ON SYM JHIHL
LvHL aNINY3.L130 SYM 11 "Q3L13M FYIM STTVM FHL NIHM HNO20 aid
SHVIT IHL ANV VIHY INO Q3LSIL HILYM 3M 'STIVM IHL NI SHOVHD WOHA
FYIM AJHL Q3LI3JSNS ANV SHVYIT 40 SYIUY NMOHS IHIM IM 62/F HOSY

L2/v QN30T AV GOOMMD0T NO
ONIQTING 9710 3HL IV SHVIT 400 HIvdIu/aLYDILSIANI OL 31SINDIY

3NV ACOMMO0T- 0710 3y

J

-20980 LD 180d439alyg

*ON 48p4Q JNOA :
1692280 $ON 9910AU] NG @3 ig‘)@ é | 3ONaAY MAINVES LecL oL
B — : ONI'NOLLONHLSNOD ONINIA *

B6YC-6SE-E0C Xvd  WOD'GINJLLODW ‘3LISEIM  £18-E2E-£02 INOHd
8120-90690 LD ‘QYOJWVLS '8122 X0E ‘Od 'IAINA HOYYISTY 68

SHYOLOVY.INOD TVLIW 13IHS ANV ONIH00Y
O2S L—L( f "ONI ‘341109 "IN

T78Y ULy Y



